
 
 

Route 5- B E L CIRCLE 

Sl. 
No. 

Boarding Points 
 

Bus Charges Timings 

1 B E L CIRCLE 52,500 6:15 AM 

2 Dollars Col 52,500 6:18 AM 

3 IISc 52,500 6:20 AM 

4 Malleswaram 18th Cross 52,500 6:25 AM 

5 Devaiah Park 52,500 6:30 AM 

6 Navarang Theater 52,500 6:35 AM 

7 W O C – Boots Show Room 52,500 6:32 AM 

8 Girias show Room 52,500 6:37 AM 

9 Magadi Road Tollgate 52,500 6:40 AM 

10 Vijayanagar Bus Stop 52,500 6:45 AM 

11 Chandra Layout 52,500 6:50 AM 

12 Nagarbhavi circle 52,500 6:55 AM 

13 Nayandahalli 48,500 7:00 AM 

13 Rajarajeshwari nagar gate 48,500 7:05 AM 

14 L C I S (H V Halli) 48,500 7:08 AM 

15 SBI ( RR nagar) 48,500 7:10 AM 

16 Kanthi Sweets ( Double Road) 48,500 7:12 AM 

17 B E M H 5th Stage Bus Stop 48,500 7:15 AM 

18 Channsandra 48,500 7:18 AM 

19 Aditya Bakery 48,500 7:20 AM 

20 Campus  8:20 AM 

    
 


